
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited 

400kV RS Division Waluj 
 

 

SRM E-TENDER CANCELATION NOTICE 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from registered agencies on MSETCL’s 

SRM portal. For further details, please visit our website: 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work 

 

 

1 

Contract for the work of Replacement of Suspected Faulty Disc Insulators 

of 400kV Deepnagar-Waluj Line under 400kV LMSD, Waluj under 400kV 

RS Division Waluj 

 

EE/400kV/R.S.Dn/Waluj/2021-22/T-4 

RFx. No. 7000020064 

Tender Amount- Rs. 24,07,076/- 

Download of Tender 

documents 

Tender Available at 

06.06.2021 to 13.06.2021 https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

13.06.2021 upto 10:00 Hrs. Technical Bid: Date 13.06.2021, 10:01 

hrs., if possible. 

Commercial Bid: Date 13.06.2021, 10:15 

hrs., if possible. 

 

All eligible & interested bidders are hereby informed that RFx -7000020064 has 

been cancelled. The new RFx will be published on Mahatransco SRM portal and 

the new tender notice will be separately published on Mahatransco Website. The 

detail terms and conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged, please note. 

 

                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                      Executive Engineer 

                       400kV RS Division Waluj 

 


